COBBLESTONE HOTELS

CENTERSTONE INN | HOTELS | PLAZA | RESORT





NEWS RELEASE

COBBLESTONE HOTELS, LLC OPENS RUSSELLS POINT AT INDIAN LAKE, OHIO

December 13, 2024- Neenah, WI - Cobblestone Hotels announces the opening of the Cobblestone Hotel & Suites in Russells Point, Ohio.

This 54-questroom hotel is located at 211 Lincoln Boulevard in the village of Russells Point. Russells Point is one of the settlements around the Indian Lake recreational hub in central Ohio, which is popular year-round with boaters, campers, fishermen, and outdoor enthusiasts. The Cobblestone Hotel & Suites is minutes away from access to the lake, and it is also convenient to the Indian Lake State Park and many local campgrounds and recreational spots.



Downtown Russells Point is populated by vibrant small businesses and local staples, such as The Landing Tavern and Cassano's Pizza & Subs. Other nearby businesses and organizations include the Indian Lake Yacht Club, Spend-A-Day Marina, and Honda Transmission Manufacturing Plant of Ohio.

The Cobblestone Hotel & Suites - Russells Point at Indian Lake offers guests classic Cobblestone amenities like coffee and tea makers, mini-refrigerators, microwaves, and flat-screen televisions in every room. A complimentary hot breakfast is offered each morning, and high-speed internet access can be found throughout the hotel. Complimentary Seattle's Best coffee is featured 24/7 in the lobby as well as in each questroom. Onsite services such as coin-operated quest laundry, a business center with a computer and printer, an indoor swimming pool, and an onsite exercise facility are available for all who choose to stay Cobblestone while visiting the Indian Lake area.

Whether you are travelling for business or leisure, when you stay Cobblestone, you will experience the "Big City Quality.... Small Town Values" that each location has to offer. Visit www.staycobblestone.com for reservations and more.

Follow us on Facebook to stay up to date on all our new and upcoming locations at https://www.facebook.com/cobblestonehotels/

About Cobblestone Hotels

Based in Neenah, WI Cobblestone Hotels, LLC is a leading upper-midscale hotel brand with over 164 hotels open, under construction, or in development in 27 states. The company continues to pride itself in filling the lodging needs of communities through its upper mid-scale new build brand. Signature amenities include high-speed Internet access, complimentary breakfast, convenience store, fitness centers, business centers, and more.

Cobblestone Hotels includes Cobblestone Hotels & Suites, Cobblestone Inn & Suites, Riverstone Suites, KeyWest Hotels, Centerstone Hotels, and Boarders Inn & Suites. For development information please visit www.CobblestoneFranchising.com.

Cobblestone Hotels offers the Cobblestone Rewards frequent stayer program where guests receive ten points for every dollar spent, and can be redeemed as award nights, or with other redemption partners. For more information visit www.CobblestoneRewards.com.

Author: Elizabeth Braun | ebraun@cobblestonehotels.com